FEATURES
 100,000 Hour Lifespan (IESNA)
 10 Year or 60,000 Hour Warranty
 High Pressure Die-casted, Powder Coated Aluminum Gear Box
 Smooth (LB) or Faceted (HB) Aluminum Reflector
 Prismatic Acrylic, Clear Polycarbonate or Tempered Glass Lens
 Hook or Pendant Installation
 Ambient Temp Range: -30 to 130 deg F

Aluminum High/Low Bay
HBa/LBa SERIES
ORDERING CODES
- _________E
Wattage:
80, 100, 120,
150, 200, 250
300, 400
- ________
Color Temp:
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
______
Voltage:
U = Univ
3 = 347V
- _______
Dimmable
Ballast:
DB
- __________
Options:
WG = Wireguard, CP = Cord & Plug,
SC = Safety Cable
SW = Dim Switch, RC = Remote Control
- ______
Lens:
GL = Glass
PC = Poly
AC = Acryl
MHT-_____a
HB = High Bay
LB = Low Bay